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Name

Altherr
Kurmann
Miiller
Kissling
Hofstetter
von Allmen
Hauser
Schellenberg
Dreier
Binder
Iseli
Schatz
Huber
Maurer
Hauser
Mathyer
Fabiano
Baumann
Schindler
Bohren
Ries
Schatz
Kreienbiihl
Iseli
Schlatter
Plontzke
Gubler
Behr
Weber
Horrer

von Allmen
Stucki
Schlegel
Huber
Hofstetter
Gregurka
Heerenga

Riimlang, 11. Dez. 2004

BEZIRKSLUFTPISTOLENSCHIESSEN 2004

Vorname

Richard
René
Jorg
Renato
Peter
Manfred
Esther
Heinrich
Reto
Ulrich
Peter
Peter
Max
Werner
Bruno
René
Fernando
Kurt
Stefan
Eduard
Dietrich
Hans
Rolf
Beni
Kurt
Thomas
Bernhard
Hans
Jorg
André
Reto
Jakob
Jirg
Mario
Christel
Heinz
Pauline

Jg.

57
67
49
63
53
54
70
53
76
38
38
71
39
45
54
65
62
33
57
64
62
66
50
73
54
63
51
41
56
61
75
42
62
54
66
31
44

<<

SV

SV
A%

Ort

Riimlang
Niederweningen
Niederweningen
Riimlang
Niederglatt
Riimlang
Riimlang
Niederweningen
Regensdorf
Regensdorf
Niederglatt
Dielsdorf
Niederweningen
Riimlang
Niederweningen
Riimlang
Niederweningen
Dielsdorf
Riimlang
Dielsdorf
Regensdorf
Dielsdorf
Regensdorf
Niederglatt
Riimlang
Niederweningen
Riimlang
Regensdorf
Regensdorf
Riimlang
Riimlang
Riimlang
Riimlang
Regensdorf
Niederglatt
Dielsdorf
Dielsdorf

94
90
92
94
92
92
86
92
87
92
92
88
92
88
89
89
85
89
91
91
81
85
85
88
90
84
84
87
89
83
81
80
72
75
73
74
72

94
95
93
95
95
92
97
88
87
93
91
94
91
90
87
90
89
84
85
92
87
84
82
79
83
88
86
90
82
86
83
79
82
76
75
72
73

95
94
89
92
92
89
93
93
96
87
90
90
83
88
95
90
87
91
88
91
88
90
88
91
86
88
85
83
82
84
78
79
82
86
80
74
75

95
94
96
89
90
95
92
93
94
91
90
89
92
92
86
84
90
87
87
77
93
88
91
86
85
84
86
81
78
74
82
85
84
77
76
82
74

Punkte

378
373
370
370
369
368
368
366
364
363
363
361
358
358
357
353
351
351
351
351
349
347
346
344
344
344
341
341
331
327
324
323
320
314
304
302
294

Lupi -Matchchef BSVD

Werner Maurer
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BEZIRKSSCHUETZENVERBAND
DIELSDORF Riimlang, 11. Dez. 2004

BEZIRKSLUFTPISTOLENSCHIESSEN 2004

JUNIOREN / JUGENDLICH

Name Vorname Jg. Ort Punkte
1 Mider Manuel 89 Niederweningen 89 95 87 91 362
2 Schellenberg Marcel 88 Niederweningen 86 90 93 92 361
3 Birchmeier Luki 86 Riimlang 89 89 75 90 343
4 Lpez Raffael 87 Regensdorf 85 86 83 86 340
5 Liesch Simon 94 Rgensdorf 78 87 81 83 329
6 Liesch Clolin 90 Regensdorf 80 79 83 82 324
7  Schlatter Florian 89 Niederweningen 88 73 83 76 320
8 Staubli Michi 87 Regensdorf 82 79 74 72 307
9 Hirt Simon Niederweningen 77 57 71 71 276
10 Horrer Morris 93 Riimlang 60 60 72 70 262
11 Schindler Lukas 92 Riimlang 58 61 60 65 244
12 Holder Kevin Riimlang 41 56 51 57 205
13 Stucki Joel 93 Riimlang 35 53 59 50 197

Lupi -Matchchef BSVD

Werner Maurer

Seite 1 von 1



BEZIRKSSCHUETZENVERBAND

O 01O\ N B~ W

DIELSDORF

BEZIRKSLUFTPISTOLENSCHIESSEN 2004

Gruppen

PS Niederweningen 1
PS Riimlang 1

PS Niederweningen 2
PS Regensdorf 1

PS Dielsdorf

PS Riimlang 2

PS Niederglatt

PS Regensdorf 2

PS Riimlang 3

373
378
362
364
361
368
369
346
327

370
358
361
363
351
351
363
341
324

Riimlang, 11. Dez. 2004

366
353
351
349
351
344
344
331
323

358
343
344
340
347
341
304
314
320

Punkte

1467
1432
1418
1416
1410
1404
1380
1332
1294

Lupi-Matchchef BSVD

Werner Maurer



